
LI-ION
BATTERY

LI-ION
BATTERY

SCRUBBER DRIERS - WALK BEHIND

i-mop® Lite
i-mop® XL Plus

 

MOST FREQUENTLY USE SPECS

BATTERIESRUNNING
TIME

CHARGING TIME
100% CHARGE
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LIGHTWEIGHT FOLDABLE
DESIGN MAKE IT EASY TO
USE, STORE AND TRANSPORT

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER INCLUDED

SIMPLE INTUITIVE CONTROLS
MAKE IT EASY TO OPERATE
AND TRAIN.

LITHIUM-ION BATTERY
PACK MAKE IT POSSIBLE TO
RECHARGE VERY QUICKLY OR
SWAP WITH AN EXTRA SET OF
BATTERIES

Lite

XL Plus

RETAIL

HORECA

EDUCATION

HEALTHCARE

CLEANING CONTRACTORS



Sp
ec

ifi
ca

tio
ns

, d
es

cr
ip

tio
ns

 a
nd

 p
ic

tu
re

s a
re

 in
di

ca
tiv

e 
: r

 ig
ht

s t
o 

te
ch

ni
ca

l m
od

ifi
ca

tio
ns

 re
se

rv
ed

 w
ith

ou
t p

rio
r n

ot
ic

e.

TECHNICAL DATA

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)

i-mop Lite

LPTB03755

i-mop Lite

i-mop XL Plus

LPTB03756

i-mop XL Plus

BATTERIES
14Ah Lithium ion battery 
BAAC00222 
(for i-mop Lite)
8,8Ah Lithium ion
battery kit BAAC00219
(for i-mop XL Plus)

1

N°

1

BRUSHES
BLUE BRUSH, MEDIUM (QTY 2)
SPLASH GUARDS
SPLASH GUARD (QTY 2)
SQUEEGEE BLADES
LINATEX FRONT BLADE
LINATEX REAR BLADE 

Code
PERFORMANCE
Max theoretical productivity
Cleaning path
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)
Battery running time
Battery charging time 100% charge
Battery voltage
Installed power
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max speed
Sound Level

Weight

Dimension (LxWxH)

m²/h
mm

l
min
min

V
W
kg

mm
km/h

dB

kg

mm

24.2V, 8.8 Ah (x2)

CHARACTERISTICS

18.0 V 14 Ah

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

DIMENSION

29x14.5x10 cm

15.8x13.6x9.5 cm (x2)

SPPV02798

MPVR14040

MPVR14024
MPVR14026

WEIGHT

1,19 Kg

1400
370
3/4
60

135
18

170/250 
13

370
3.6
68

with batteries and water 16,5 - 
w/o batteries and water 11,8

340x430x1200

1,7 Kg (x2) 70 min

RUNNING TIME

60 min

SPPV02773

KTRI06877

MPVR14007
MPVR14009

1800
460
4/6
70

300
24,2

600/700
22.5
470
3.6

79,6

with batteries and water 26,7 - 
w/o batteries and water 19,3

350,5x480x1199

 Battery charger BACA00341

BATTERY CHARGERS

 Battery charger BACA00343

BRUSHES PAD DRIVER PAD SPLASH GUARDS SQUEEGEE BLADES


