



IPC

BY TENNANT COMPANY

SCRUBBER DRIERS - WALK BEHIND

i-mop[®] Lite i-mop[®] XL Plus



auramax

**MAX
PRODUCTIVITY**

Lite

1400 ^{m²}/h

XL Plus

1800 ^{m²}/h

**BATTERIES RUNNING
TIME**

up to 60 min

up to 70 min

**CHARGING TIME
100% CHARGE**

upto 135 min

upto 300 min



BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER INCLUDED

MOST FREQUENTLY USE



SPECS



LIGHTWEIGHT FOLDABLE DESIGN MAKE IT EASY TO USE, STORE AND TRANSPORT



SIMPLE INTUITIVE CONTROLS MAKE IT EASY TO OPERATE AND TRAIN.



LITHIUM-ION BATTERY PACK MAKE IT POSSIBLE TO RECHARGE VERY QUICKLY OR SWAP WITH AN EXTRA SET OF BATTERIES

TECHNICAL DATA

		i-mop Lite	i-mop XL Plus
Code		LPTB03755	LPTB03756
PERFORMANCE			
Max theoretical productivity	m ² /h	1400	1800
Cleaning path	mm	370	460
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)	l	3/4	4/6
Battery running time	min	60	70
Battery charging time 100% charge	min	135	300
Battery voltage	V	18	24,2
Installed power	W	170/250	600/700
Brush pressure	kg	13	22.5
Squeegee width	mm	370	470
Max speed	km/h	3.6	3.6
Sound Level	dB	68	79,6
Weight	kg	with batteries and water 16,5 - w/o batteries and water 11,8	with batteries and water 26,7 - w/o batteries and water 19,3
Dimension (LxWxH)	mm	340x430x1200	350,5x480x1199

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

		i-mop Lite	i-mop XL Plus
BRUSHES			
BLUE BRUSH, MEDIUM (QTY 2)		SPPV02798	SPPV02773
SPLASH GUARDS			
SPLASH GUARD (QTY 2)		MPVR14040	KTRI06877
SQUEEGEE BLADES			
LINATEX FRONT BLADE		MPVR14024	MPVR14007
LINATEX REAR BLADE		MPVR14026	MPVR14009

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)



BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

BATTERIES	N°	CHARACTERISTICS	DIMENSION	WEIGHT	RUNNING TIME	BATTERY CHARGERS
14Ah Lithium ion battery BAAC00222 (for i-mop Lite)	1	18.0 V 14 Ah	29x14.5x10 cm	1,19 Kg	60 min	Battery charger BACA00343
8,8Ah Lithium ion battery kit BAAC00219 (for i-mop XL Plus)	1	24.2V, 8.8 Ah (x2)	15.8x13.6x9.5 cm (x2)	1,7 Kg (x2)	70 min	Battery charger BACA00341

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

WH-B05, Block B, UAQ Free Trade Zone, Ahmed Bin Rashid Port, Umm Al Quwain, UAE
Tel. +971525453816 | info@aura-max.com - www.aura-max.com